PURELIFE KSA COMPANY  |  We partner for the filtration future
FRP RO MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
FRP RO MEMBRANE HOUSINGS
FIBERGLASS REINFORCED POLYESTER
Pure Life RO membrane housings are designed to optimize the performance of water treatment and purification
systems. Made from high-quality fiberglass reinforced polyester (FRP), our pressure vessels offer exceptional
durability and can accommodate up to 8 membrane elements, supporting a wide range of operating pressures
ranging from 150 psi to 1200 psi. The 8" and 4" diameter membrane housings are widely recognized and

8 2 Feed/Conc. Port Super Duplex SS steel
9 2 Port Retainer Set Stainless Steel Two-piece set
10 2 Adapter Seal EPDM - O - Ring
11 2 Plug Engineering Thermoplastic
HEAD INTERLOCK
12 2 Locking Kit segment Stainless Steel
13 2 Securing ring Stainless Steel/Engineering Thermoplastic
VESSEL SUPPORT
14 2 Saddle Engineering Thermoplastic.
15 2 Strap Assembly 304 Stainless Steel - PVC cushion
16 4 Strap screw 5/16"-18-1.5" - 304 Stainless Steel (18-8)
ELEMENT INTERFACE
17 2 Adapter Engineering Thermoplastic.
18 4 PWT Seal EPDM - O - Ring
Model No. Max. Operating Pressure Operating Temperature Connection Operating pH Range Feed/Conc. Port Permeate Port Element Length
PL40E150 150 psi / 10 bar -10 °C – 49 °C End port pH 3-11 3/4″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40E300 300 psi / 20 bar -10 °C – 49 °C End port pH 3-11 3/4″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40E450 450 psi / 31 bar -10 °C – 49 °C End port pH 3-11 3/4″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40E600 600 psi / 41 bar -10 °C – 49 °C End port pH 3-11 3/4″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40E1000 1000 psi/68 bar -10 °C – 49 °C End port pH 3-11 3/4″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40E1200 1200 psi/82 bar -10 °C – 49 °C End port pH 3-11 3/4″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
RO MEMBRANE HOUSINGS SERIES
PL 40E SERIES
Configuration: End port

HEAD INTERLOCK
12 2 Locking Kit segment Stainless Steel
13 2 Securing ring Stainless Steel/Engineering Thermoplastic
VESSEL SUPPORT
14 2 Saddle Engineering Thermoplastic.
15 2 Strap Assembly 304 Stainless Steel - PVC cushion
16 4 Strap Screw 5/16"-18-1.5" - 304 Stainless Steel (18-8)
ELEMENT INTERFACE
17 2 Adapter Engineering Thermoplastic.
18 2 Adapter seal EPDM - O - Ring
19 4 PWT seal EPDM - O - Ring
Model No.
Max. Operating
Pressure
Operating Temperature Connection Operating pH Range Feed/Conc. Port Permeate Port Element Length
PL40S150 150 psi / 10 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40S300 300 psi / 20 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40S450 450 psi / 31 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40S600 600 psi / 41 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40S1000 1000 psi/68 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
PL40S1200 1200 psi/82 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1″ 1/2″ 40" × (1–6)
RO MEMBRANE HOUSINGS SERIES
PL 40E SERIES
Configuration: End port
Pressure rating: 150-1200 psi

12 2 Locking Kit segment Stainless Steel
13 2 Securing ring Stainless Steel/Engineering Thermoplastic
VESSEL SUPPORT
14 2 Saddle Engineering Thermoplastic.
15 2 Strap Assembly 304 Stainless Steel - PVC cushion
16 4 Strap screw 5/16"-18-1.5" - 304 Stainless Steel (18-8)
ELEMENT INTERFACE
17 2 Adapter Engineering Thermoplastic.
18 4 PWT seal EPDM - O - Ring
19 2 Adapter seal EPDM - O - Ring
20 2 Thrust Ring Engineering Thermoplastic.
Model No.
Max. Operating
Pressure
Operating Temperature Connection Operating pH Range Feed/Conc. Port Permeate Port Element Length
PL80S150 150 psi / 10 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1.5″/2”/2.5”/3” 1″ 40" × (1–8)
PL80S300 300 psi / 20 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1.5″/2”/2.5”/3” 1″ 40" × (1–8)
PL80S450 450 psi / 31 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1.5″/2”/2.5”/3” 1″ 40" × (1–8)
PL80S600 600 psi / 41 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1.5″/2”/2.5”/3” 1″ 40" × (1–8)
PL80S1000 1000 psi/68 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1.5″/2”/2.5”/3” 1″ 40" × (1–8)
PL80S1200 1200 psi/82 bar -10 °C – 49 °C Side port pH 3-11 1.5″/2”/2.5”/3” 1″ 40" × (1–8)
RO MEMBRANE HOUSINGS SERIES
PL 40E SERIES
Configuration: End port
Pressure rating: 150-1200 psi